
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Tilley Classroom Move Schedule 143 days Fri 1/25/19 Wed 8/14/19

10 BUILDING B (Library & Kindergarten) 143 days Fri 1/25/19 Wed 8/14/19
11 Completion 0 days Fri 1/25/19 Fri 1/25/19
15 District's IT Department Programming Completion 0 days Tue 2/19/19 Tue 2/19/19

13 Distribution of Moving Supplies 0 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19
14 Pack for Move 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19
12 Move Furniture/Packed Items into Building B 20 days Thu 6/13/19 Wed 7/10/19
16 Occupancy 0 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19
17 First day of School 0 days Wed 8/14/19 Wed 8/14/19
18 BUILDING C (Main Classroom Building) 143 days Fri 1/25/19 Wed 8/14/19
19 Completion 0 days Fri 1/25/19 Fri 1/25/19
23 District's IT Department Programming Completion 0 days Fri 2/15/19 Fri 2/15/19

21 Distribution of Moving Supplies 0 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19
22 Pack for Move 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19
20 Move Furniture/Packed Items into Building C 20 days Thu 6/13/19 Wed 7/10/19
24 Occupancy 0 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19
25 First day of School 0 days Wed 8/14/19 Wed 8/14/19
2 BUILDING A (Administration, MPR & Kitchen) 118 days Fri 3/1/19 Wed 8/14/19
3 Completion 0 days Fri 3/1/19 Fri 3/1/19
7 District's IT Department Programming Completion 0 days Fri 3/15/19 Fri 3/15/19

5 Distribution of Moving Supplies 0 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19
6 Pack for Move 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19
4 Move Furniture/Packed Items into Building A 20 days Fri 6/14/19 Thu 7/11/19
8 Occupancy 0 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19
9 First day of School 0 days Wed 8/14/19 Wed 8/14/19
29 OFFSITE WORK COMPLETION DATE 93 days Fri 4/5/19 Wed 8/14/19
30 Weldon Ave. 0 days Fri 4/5/19 Fri 4/5/19
31

26 PORTABLES 27 days Mon 5/6/19 Tue 6/11/19
27 Distribution of Moving Supplies 0 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19
28 Pack for Move 2 days Mon 6/10/19 Tue 6/11/19
32 Move Furniture/Packed Items into New Facility 20 days Fri 6/14/19 Thu 7/11/19

33 Occupancy 0 days Mon 7/15/19 Mon 7/15/19
34 First day of School 0 days Wed 8/14/19 Wed 8/14/19
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Project: Tentative Tilley - Summer MoveV2
Date: Wed 12/5/18 DRAFT




